
Class. Cognome Nome Società Pen. Singole
prove

Peso
Totale

SC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Melchiori

Monesi

Sironi

Monesi

Gallo

Milesi

Carraro

Porta

Broglia

Donzelli

Dall'asta

Leoni

Sironi

Domanico

Cauduro

Luciano

Andrea

Federico

Alessio

Massimo

Francesco

Wanni

Simone

Federico mari

Gianluca

Fausto

Giancarlo

Maurizio

Santo

Mauro

Sommesi (Hydra)

Sommesi (Hydra)

Sommesi (Hydra)

Sommesi (Hydra)

Sommesi (Hydra)

Sommesi (Hydra)

Lanza A.D.P.S. (Fishingitalia)

Dany Club (Hydra)

Sommesi (Hydra)

Lanza A.D.P.S. (Fishingitalia)

Sommesi (Hydra)

Lonatesi (Colmic)

Sommesi (Hydra)

Sommesi (Hydra)

Sommesi (Hydra)

3,0

3,0

5,0

6,0

7,0

7,0

8,0

9,0

10,0

10,0

11,5

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

1 - 2

2 - 1

2 - 3

5 - 1

4 - 3

3 - 4

5 - 3

7 - 2

1 - 9

9 - 1

4½- 7

3 - 9

8 - 4

4 - 8

6 - 6

7.730

7.415

6.220

6.030

6.525

6.040

4.955

4.790

4.875

4.635

3.740

4.640

4.600

4.160

4.775
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Direttore di Gara

Malnati Fabio

Giudice di Gara

Bellotto Ezio

Ora

16:04:33



Class. Cognome Nome Società Pen. Singole
prove

Peso
Totale

SC

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Toselli

Bonetto

Tedeschi

Marzorati

Campanella

Colombo

Riva

Cunati

Fabio

Emanuele

Marco

Marco

Pasquale

Paolo

Giorgio

Emanuele

Sommesi (Hydra)

Dany Club (Hydra)

Sommesi (Hydra)

Lanza A.D.P.S. (Fishingitalia)

Sommesi (Hydra)

Sommesi (Hydra)

Lanza A.D.P.S. (Fishingitalia)

Lanza A.D.P.S. (Fishingitalia)

12,5

13,0

13,0

14,0

16,0

16,0

19,0

22,0

4½- 8

8 - 5

6 - 7

9 - 5

10 - 6

7 - 9

9 -10

11 -11

4.795

3.300

4.860

3.390

3.130

3.120

3.185

0
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Direttore di Gara

Malnati Fabio

Giudice di Gara

Bellotto Ezio
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16:04:33


